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• Robust construction

• Epoxy powder painted

WSFPA • Die-cast aluminium reinforced support plate, suitable 
for WBJA, PTAC, WBMA and WBOVA2 mounts. It allows the cable 
to pass internally through a slot to connect to the WBOVA2 bracket. 
Epoxypolyester powder painted.

PTCC • Pole mount adaptor for PTBC bracket. It allows the Pan & 
Tilt/bracket couple to be firmly attached to the pole. Epoxypolyester 
powder painted.

WCWA • Corner adaptor for WBJA, PTAC, WBMA et WBOVA2 mounts. 
It allows the cable to pass internally through a slot to connect to the 
WBOVA2 bracket. Epoxypolyester powder painted.

WCWGC • Corner adaptor for PTBC bracket. It allows the Pan & Tilt/
bracket couple to be firmly attached to the corner. Made of stainless 
steel, the adapter is epoxypolyester powder painted.

WCPA • Die-cast aluminium reinforcing support plate, suitable for 
WBJA, PTAC, WBMA and WBOVA2 mounts. It allows the cable to 
pass internally through a slot to connect to the WBOVA2 bracket. 
Epoxypolyester powder painted.
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Pole mount adaptor

WSFPA • • • •

PTCC • •

Corner adaptor

WCWA • • • •

WCWGC • •

Support plate adaptor

WCPA • • • •

WSFPA PTCC WCPA

WCWA WCWGC
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TECHNICAl DATA

GENERAl

Die-cast aluminium (WSFPA, PTCC)
Made of steel (WCWA, WCWGC)
Epoxypolyester powder painted, colour RAL9002
Stainless steel screws

MECHANICAl

WSFPA
Pole installation
Load rating: 30kg (66.1lb)
Pole: Ø 65 - 110mm (2.5 - 4.3in)
PTCC
Pole installation
Load rating: 50kg (110.2lb)
Pole: Ø 80 - 150mm (3.14 - 5.9in)

WCWA
Corner installation
Load rating: 30kg (66.1lb)
WCWGC
Corner installation
Load rating: 50kg (110.2lb)
WCPA
Wall installation
Load rating: 50kg (110.2lb)

ENVIRONMENT

Indoor / Outdoor

Unit Weight:
WSFPA 1kg / 1.9lb

PTCC 2.6kg / 5.7lb

WCWA 1kg / 2.2lb

WCWGC 2.2kg / 4.8lb

WCPA 0.6kg / 1.3lb

Package Weight:
WSFPA 1kg / 2.2lb

PTCC 2.8kg / 6.1lb

WCWA 1.1kg / 2.4lb

WCWGC 2.6kg / 5.7lb

WCPA 0.7kg / 1.5lb

Package Dimensions (BxHxL):
WSFPA 10x16x23cm / 3.9x6.3x9in

PTCC 14x25,5x20cm / 5.5x10x7.9in

WCWA 14.5x15x27cm / 5.7x5.9x10.6in

WCWGC 24x32x24.5cm / 9.5x12.6x9.6in

WCPA 10x16x23cm / 3.9x6.3x9.1in

Master Carton:
WSFPA 30 units

PTCC 10 units

WCWA 15 units

WCWGC 6 units

WCPA 30 units

ADAPTORS

The values are in millimeters.

114.4 172.7

152

40

16
.3

47
.8

11
5

85

=
=

=
=

A - A

182

160

A

A

8519.5 19.5

40 11
0

13
1.

5

20.5

Ø 3/4" GAS

Ø 6.5

Ø 9

190

219
110

15
0

18
0

WCWA

WSFPA WCPA PTCC

15
15

17
.5Ø 11

17
.5

90 85 12
0

48
72

12
8 56

.2

80

Ø 35

40

70 7080
220

A - A

A A

45˚

WCWGC

16
5

16
5 9595

18
0

18
0

15
0

15
0

7070

295295

155155

110110




